
Flame.org Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.flame.org

Description Flame.org Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 29/Apr/2014

Total Dirs 14

Total Files 256

Total Data 72.74 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 14 256 72.74 MB 100.00 %

/pub 8 254 72.67 MB 99.90 %

/pub/Textures 7 251 21.88 MB 30.08 %

/pub/Textures/mineral 0 86 5.77 MB 7.94 %

/pub/Textures/material 0 33 3.31 MB 4.55 %

/pub/Textures/tiles 0 25 2.10 MB 2.88 %

/pub/Textures/wood 0 21 1.42 MB 1.96 %

/pub/Textures/vege 0 13 926.23 KB 1.24 %

/pub/Textures/skin 0 8 403.57 KB 0.54 %

/pub/Textures/fire 0 5 155.06 KB 0.21 %

/etc 0 2 77.26 KB 0.10 %

/bin 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/incoming 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/private 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/tmp 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Miscellaneous Files 50.00 MB 68.74 %

Image Files 20.65 MB 28.39 %

Archive Files 1.23 MB 1.68 %

Document Files 784.97 KB 1.05 %

Database Files 76.00 KB 0.10 %

Development Files 22.91 KB 0.03 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/05

To: 2014/04 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.05 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.05 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1 Files

Average: 0 Files

Maximum: 1 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

1 Files

1 Files

2 Files

2 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

NOEXT Files 50.00 MB 68.74 %

TIF Files 20.64 MB 28.38 %

ZIP Files 1.23 MB 1.68 %

PDF Files 784.97 KB 1.05 %

DB Files 76.00 KB 0.10 %

DIFF Files 22.91 KB 0.03 %

GIF Files 10.58 KB 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TIF Files 249 Files 97.27 %

NOEXT Files 2 Files 0.78 %

DB Files 1 Files 0.39 %

DIFF Files 1 Files 0.39 %

GIF Files 1 Files 0.39 %

ZIP Files 1 Files 0.39 %

PDF Files 1 Files 0.39 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 2 50.00 MB 68.74 %

Image Files 250 20.65 MB 28.39 %

Archive Files 1 1.23 MB 1.68 %

Document Files 1 784.97 KB 1.05 %

Database Files 1 76.00 KB 0.10 %

Development Files 1 22.91 KB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 2 50.00 MB 68.74 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 249 20.64 MB 28.38 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1 1.23 MB 1.68 %

PDF Document 1 784.97 KB 1.05 %

Database File 1 76.00 KB 0.10 %

Software Development Diff File 1 22.91 KB 0.03 %

GIF Image 1 10.58 KB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

NOEXT Files 2 50.00 MB 68.74 %

TIF Files 249 20.64 MB 28.38 %

ZIP Files 1 1.23 MB 1.68 %

PDF Files 1 784.97 KB 1.05 %

DB Files 1 76.00 KB 0.10 %

DIFF Files 1 22.91 KB 0.03 %

GIF Files 1 10.58 KB 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 14 256 72.74 MB 100.00 %

/pub 8 254 72.67 MB 99.90 %

/pub/Textures 7 251 21.88 MB 30.08 %

/pub/Textures/mineral 0 86 5.77 MB 7.94 %

/pub/Textures/material 0 33 3.31 MB 4.55 %

/pub/Textures/tiles 0 25 2.10 MB 2.88 %

/pub/Textures/wood 0 21 1.42 MB 1.96 %

/pub/Textures/vege 0 13 926.23 KB 1.24 %

/pub/Textures/skin 0 8 403.57 KB 0.54 %

/pub/Textures/fire 0 5 155.06 KB 0.21 %

/etc 0 2 77.26 KB 0.10 %

/bin 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/incoming 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/private 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/tmp 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/foo 21/Jul/2011 50.00 MB

/pub/Textures/world3.zip 22/Dec/1994 1.23 MB

/pub/Textures/parkay.tif 22/Dec/1994 1.01 MB

/pub/EK-SBBIO-UG-A01.pdf 01/Feb/2001 784.97 KB

/pub/Textures/bricks.tif 22/Dec/1994 421.09 KB

/pub/Textures/burlap.tif 22/Dec/1994 421.09 KB

/pub/Textures/material/materials4.tif 22/Dec/1994 296.46 KB

/pub/Textures/roughs16.tif 22/Dec/1994 277.96 KB

/pub/Textures/wallpaper01.tif 22/Dec/1994 263.53 KB

/pub/Textures/material/materials6.tif 22/Dec/1994 244.76 KB

/pub/Textures/tiles/tiles16.tif 22/Dec/1994 238.04 KB

/pub/Textures/laminates2.tif 22/Dec/1994 229.37 KB

/pub/Textures/mineral/specklestone02.tif 22/Dec/1994 229.22 KB

/pub/Textures/mineral/stone14.tif 22/Dec/1994 215.77 KB

/pub/Textures/mineral/bricks05.tif 22/Dec/1994 213.38 KB

/pub/Textures/mineral/bricks07.tif 22/Dec/1994 213.31 KB

/pub/Textures/mineral/stone15.tif 22/Dec/1994 210.21 KB

/pub/Textures/rust.tif 22/Dec/1994 203.26 KB

/pub/Textures/wood1.tif 22/Dec/1994 203.26 KB

/pub/Textures/formica02.tif 22/Dec/1994 201.15 KB

/pub/Textures/mineral/bricks04.tif 22/Dec/1994 200.21 KB

/pub/Textures/flag.tif 22/Dec/1994 192.50 KB

/pub/Textures/laminates3.tif 22/Dec/1994 192.24 KB

/pub/Textures/roughs17.tif 22/Dec/1994 190.35 KB

/pub/Textures/worldmap.tif 22/Dec/1994 187.93 KB

/pub/Textures/tiles/tiles02.tif 22/Dec/1994 185.59 KB

/pub/Textures/material/canvas04.tif 22/Dec/1994 178.19 KB

/pub/Textures/wood/particleboard01.tif 22/Dec/1994 176.80 KB

/pub/Textures/mineral/bricks01.tif 22/Dec/1994 176.40 KB

/pub/Textures/material/carpet07.tif 22/Dec/1994 176.24 KB

/pub/Textures/mineral/specklestone03.tif 22/Dec/1994 173.73 KB

/pub/Textures/material/canvas02.tif 22/Dec/1994 173.61 KB

/pub/Textures/material/canvas01.tif 22/Dec/1994 169.11 KB

/pub/Textures/wallpaper02.tif 22/Dec/1994 161.21 KB

/pub/Textures/material/carpet05.tif 22/Dec/1994 160.13 KB

/pub/Textures/material/canvas03.tif 22/Dec/1994 159.94 KB

/pub/Textures/material/materials5.tif 22/Dec/1994 154.89 KB

/pub/Textures/tiles/tiles18.tif 22/Dec/1994 149.61 KB

/pub/Textures/material/carpet06.tif 22/Dec/1994 147.16 KB

/pub/Textures/mineral/bricks03.tif 22/Dec/1994 144.45 KB

/pub/Textures/vege/grass06.tif 22/Dec/1994 143.76 KB

/pub/Textures/tiles/tiles12.tif 22/Dec/1994 137.98 KB

/pub/Textures/roughs10.tif 22/Dec/1994 134.86 KB

/pub/Textures/roughs09.tif 22/Dec/1994 133.03 KB

/pub/Textures/tiles/tiles17.tif 22/Dec/1994 126.74 KB

/pub/Textures/tiles/tiles14.tif 22/Dec/1994 125.63 KB

/pub/Textures/wood/cedar01.tif 22/Dec/1994 125.59 KB

/pub/Textures/tiles/tiles15.tif 22/Dec/1994 122.60 KB

/pub/Textures/tiles/tiles11.tif 22/Dec/1994 122.58 KB

/pub/Textures/material/cloth05.tif 22/Dec/1994 114.44 KB
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